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MMS IMERT MM's INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESERACH AND TRAINING, PUNE

Personality Development Certification 3/3 4/3 5/3 6/3 8/3 10/3 16/3/2021 18/3/2021 20/03/2021 22/3/2021

1
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7
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

AGRAWAL DHEEREN ANAND

PAHADE SALONI SHISHIR

PANDIT VIDYA OMPRAKASH

KULKARNI TATVADNYA LAXMIKANT

JOSHI KINNARI PRASAD

BOLEGAWE AKSHAY RAMRAO

PADALE NEHA BALOO

SARVADE VIJAY PRAKASH

PABITWAR SHUBHAM ANIL

NITISHA ARVIND BHOSALE

WANZAKHADE ANAND RAVINDRA

VABLE PANKAJ DATTATRAY

SAYYED UMAR MAHAMADSAB

DEOKAMBLE VASANT BHIMRAO

MAHARANA MITHUN SUDARSHAN

GAIKWAD YUKTA VIKAS

INGOLE PANDIT MOTIRAM

NANAVARE PRIYANKA SADASHIV

VAIRAGAR SHAMUVEL DATTU

DOSE GAURAV GAJANAN

PATOND VAIBHAV MOTIRAM

NAJAN VISHAL RAJENDRA

KHEDKAR AKSHAY SURESH

P P P P P A P A P A
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A A P P P P P P P P

P P P P P P P P A P
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SNEHAL JOGDAND
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25

26

27

28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

KADAM DIVESH CHANDRAKANT

KANETKAR VAISHNAVI UMESHRAO

MANDLIK GAURAV TUKARAM

VITKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY

KATNESHWARKAR SANIKA SUSHANT

BAGUL TEJAS RAJENDRA

PAWAR VIRENDRA SHIVAJI

JAIN RAKSHANT VIJAY

DIGHE AJAY AVINASH

BHOSALE POONAM BHAGINATH

BHALERAO SHWETA RAJU

CHAVAN SAKSHI SIDDHARTH

KEDAR YOGESH CHANDRAKANT

LONE DHANASHRI ASHOK

DHUPPE VAIBHAV GANGADHAR

DHIWAR SIDDHI VISHWAS

GARGOTE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY

KHOMANE ASHISH DADASAHEB

BADNALE SHIVGEETA SHIVSAMB

SHINDE UMESH RAMBHAU

MAHALE YASH ANAND

RAKHONDE RUSHIKESH KESHAVRAO

GHATBALE VAISHNAVI BANDEPPA

AMBRE PRASHANT ARUN

P P A P P A P P P P
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P P P P P P P A A P

P P P P P P P P P P
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50

51
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

ROKADE SIDDHARTH UMESH

GOPALE PRAGATI BABAN

MANE AKSHAY JAGANNATH

MESHRAM PRATIKSHA MINANATH

KANKALE ASHWINI RAJABHAU

DHARANKAR PRAPHUL MURLIDHAR

PAWAR RUSHIKESH SATISH

LOMATE RATNADEEP LAXMAN

CHIPPA YASHRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR

DANGE SUSHIL PADMAKAR

SHUBHAM SANDEEP BHANDARI

LOHIYA SHRADDHA RAMESH

MISHRA SHLOK MANOJ

DONGARE SHUBHAM MAHESH

CHOUDHARI SHASHANT MANOJ

JATAL POOJA SANJEEV

ALANGE MAHAPRASAD SHIVAJI

GAIKWAD AKSHATA SUDHIR

JAWALE AKSHAY RAVINDRA

KALE DHANJAY PURUSHOTTAM

GAURAKAR ANKUSH RAMDAS

BHISE HRITIK VIJAY

SHINDE NARHARI MAHADEO

GONDANE PAYAL RAJENDRA
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80
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82
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

KOLEKAR MONIKA TUKARAM

DEDGE PRITI SATISH

ALHAT SONALI RAJESH

VARAK SUDESH SHIVAJI

GAIKWAD KISHOR BAPU

RAJPUT AISHWARYA MAHESHSINH

BHANUSE PAVAN BABASAHEB

JOSHI VENKATESH VILAS

PILLAI RUSSEL RICHARD

SONUNE NIKITA SANJAY

KHAJURE APOORVA RAJENDRA

MAHADE ABHISHEK SUBHASH

RASKAR RUTUJA RAJIV

TAVARE OMKAR SUDHAKAR

SHINDE NISHITA ASHOK

SUFYAN SHAFIK SHAIKH

BARGE PRATIK VISHWAS

ANKUSH RAVINDRA MAHAJAN

SOMYA SANDEEP PAGARE

SHAIKH AIMAN SHOUKAT

DESHPANDE CHINMAY ANANT

WANKHADE TUSHAR MOHAN

SONI SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM
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RAJEWAR GAJANAN SAMBHAJI
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98
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114

115
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117

118
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120

121

BHOSALE GAURI RAMESH

DHUMAL KARAN BHAURAO

RATHOD TEJAS MANOJ

JADHAV SONAM PRAKASH

CHAVAN SAEE SARJERAO

CHOUDHARY ASHISH PRATAP

VAVALE SNEHA HIRAMAN

MORE PRAJAKTA VIJAYKANT

GAUR ASHWANI SATISHSINGH

MORE SURAJ KAILAS

ZENDE SHUBHAM NAMDEO

BHUSE SHIVARATNA SAHEBRAO

GAIKWAD AKSHAY PANDURANG

PATIL RUSHIKESH SURESH

TARATE SONALI SANJAY

KHAWALE RENUKA PANDURANG

BAPAT SHREYAS RAVINDRA

PATIL ROHINI VASANT

PATIL PRANAL DEVAJI

CHATURKAR PRACHI ANIL

TAPADIYA SALONI GOPAL

THAKUR DIPIKA GIRISH

KARAD AMOL SHARAD

KAMBLE RAJSHREE RAJPAL
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122

123
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138
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140

141

142

143

144

145

SOR VAISHNAVI SAMADHAN

RAUT NIKHIL GAUTAM

BAGDE CHAITRALI SUNIL

BABAR RAHUL RAJ

SURYAVANSHI PRATIK RAYBA

KHADE YOGESH BALASAHEB

ATOLE YASH RAMCHANDRA

DARANGE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR

LADKE SHUBHAM ANIL

GAIKWAD SHEETAL RAJESH

SIKNIA NIKITA SURENDRA

HASE HRUSHIKESH ANIL

WASU SANKET GOPALKRUSHNA

VISHWASU GANESH FAKIRA

KESHEWAR SWAPNIL SONAJI

JONDHALE AJIT BALASAHEB

NAVALE PRANAV BHIMRAJ

BHISE HARSHVARDHAN AVINASH

MHASKE SHUBHAM RAMKISAN

KADAM RASHMI RAJESH

BAVISKAR ARAVIND SANJAY

HIVRALE VRUSHALI NANARAO

SHAIKH IRFAN IMAMSAB

KENDRE SHRINIVAS SANJAY
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146

147

148
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150

151

152
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154

155
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158

TELGOTE SHIVANI SHRIKRISHNA

BHOSLE UDDHAV MAROTIRAO

INGLE SHIVAM MANOHAR

DIXIT SOURAV KIRAN

CHINTE VISHAKHA JANARDHAN

SURYAWANSHI HITESH SHRIKRUSHNA

SAKHARE SHIVKIRAN SHANKARRAO

SONAVALE SUMIT BHIMRAO

PALIWAL PRASAD RAVINDRA

POLKAM SHILPA PRABHAKAR

DHAKANE SANDIP NARSINGRAO

INGALE KAJAL MANOHAR

BELE ANURAG SUNILRAO
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Speak English Professionally MM's INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESERACH AND TRAINING, PUNE

3/24/2021 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/5/2021 4/7/2021
Sr. No. Name Wed Thu Fri Sat Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat Mon Wed

1 AGRAWAL DHEEREN ANAND P P P P P P P P P P P

2 PAHADE SALONI SHISHIR A P P P P P P P P P P

3 PANDIT VIDYA OMPRAKASH P P P P P P P P P P P

4 KULKARNI TATVADNYA LAXMIKANT P P P P P P P P P P P

5 JOSHI KINNARI PRASAD P P P P P P P P P P P

6 BOLEGAWE AKSHAY RAMRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

7 PADALE NEHA BALOO A P P P P P P P P P P

8 SARVADE VIJAY PRAKASH P P P P P P P P P P P

9 PABITWAR SHUBHAM ANIL P P P P P P P P P P P

10 NITISHA ARVIND BHOSALE P P P P P P P P P P P

11 WANZAKHADE ANAND RAVINDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

12 VABLE PANKAJ DATTATRAY P P P P P P P P P P P

13 SAYYED UMAR MAHAMADSAB A P P P P P P P P P P

14 DEOKAMBLE VASANT BHIMRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

15 MAHARANA MITHUN SUDARSHAN P P P P P P P P P P P

16 GAIKWAD YUKTA VIKAS P P P P P P P P P P P

17 INGOLE PANDIT MOTIRAM P P P P P P P P P P P

18 NANAVARE PRIYANKA SADASHIV P P P P P P P P P P P

19 SNEHAL JOGDAND P P P P P P P P P P P

20 VAIRAGAR SHAMUVEL DATTU P P P P P P P P P P P

21 DOSE GAURAV GAJANAN P P P P P P P P P P P
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3/24/2021 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/5/2021 4/7/2021
Sr. No. Name Wed Thu Fri Sat Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat Mon Wed

22 PATOND VAIBHAV MOTIRAM P P P P P P P P P P P

23 NAJAN VISHAL RAJENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

24 KHEDKAR AKSHAY SURESH P P P P P P P P P P P

25 KADAM DIVESH CHANDRAKANT A P P P P P P P P P P

26 KANETKAR VAISHNAVI UMESHRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

27 MANDLIK GAURAV TUKARAM P P P P P P P P P P P

28 VITKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

29 KATNESHWARKAR SANIKA SUSHANT P P P P P P P P P P P

30 BAGUL TEJAS RAJENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

31 PAWAR VIRENDRA SHIVAJI P P P P P P P P P P P

32 JAIN RAKSHANT VIJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

33 DIGHE AJAY AVINASH P P P P P P P P P P P

34 BHOSALE POONAM BHAGINATH P P P P P P P P P P P

35 BHALERAO SHWETA RAJU P P P P P P P P P P P

36 CHAVAN SAKSHI SIDDHARTH P P P P P P P P P P P

38 KEDAR YOGESH CHANDRAKANT P P P P P P P P P P P

39 LONE DHANASHRI ASHOK P P P P P P P P P P P

40 DHUPPE VAIBHAV GANGADHAR P P P P P P P P P P P

41 DHIWAR SIDDHI VISHWAS P P P P P P P P P P P

42 GARGOTE SAMRUDDHI SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

43 KHOMANE ASHISH DADASAHEB P P P P P P P P P P P



Speak English Professionally MM's INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESERACH AND TRAINING, PUNE

3/24/2021 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/5/2021 4/7/2021
Sr. No. Name Wed Thu Fri Sat Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat Mon Wed

44 BADNALE SHIVGEETA SHIVSAMB A P P P P P P P P P P

45 SHINDE UMESH RAMBHAU P P P P P P P P P P P

46 MAHALE YASH ANAND P P P P P P P P P P P

47 RAKHONDE RUSHIKESH KESHAVRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

48 GHATBALE VAISHNAVI BANDEPPA A P P P P P P P P P P

49 AMBRE PRASHANT ARUN P P P P P P P P P P P

50 ROKADE SIDDHARTH UMESH P P P P P P P P P P P

51 GOPALE PRAGATI BABAN P P P P P P P A P P P

52 MANE AKSHAY JAGANNATH P P P P A P P P P P P

53 MESHRAM PRATIKSHA MINANATH P P P P P P P P P P P

54 KANKALE ASHWINI RAJABHAU P P P P P P P P P P P

55 DHARANKAR PRAPHUL MURLIDHAR P P P P P A P A A P P

56 PAWAR RUSHIKESH SATISH A P P A P P P P P P P

57 LOMATE RATNADEEP LAXMAN P P P P P P P P P P P

58 CHIPPA YASHRAJ CHANDRASHEKHAR P P A P P P P A P P P

59 DANGE SUSHIL PADMAKAR P P P P P P P P P A P

60 SHUBHAM SANDEEP BHANDARI P P P P P P P P P P P

61 LOHIYA SHRADDHA RAMESH P P P P P P P P P P P

62 MISHRA SHLOK MANOJ A P P P V P P P P P P

63 DONGARE SHUBHAM MAHESH P P P P P P P A P P P

64 CHOUDHARI SHASHANT MANOJ P P A P P P P P P P P



Speak English Professionally MM's INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT EDUCATION RESERACH AND TRAINING, PUNE

3/24/2021 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/5/2021 4/7/2021
Sr. No. Name Wed Thu Fri Sat Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat Mon Wed

65 JATAL POOJA SANJEEV P P P P P P P P A P P

66 ALANGE MAHAPRASAD SHIVAJI P P P P P P P P P P P

67 GAIKWAD AKSHATA SUDHIR A P P P P P P P P P P

68 JAWALE AKSHAY RAVINDRA P P P P A P P P P P P

69 KALE DHANJAY PURUSHOTTAM P A P P P P P P P P P

70 GAURAKAR ANKUSH RAMDAS P P P P P P P P P P P

71 BHISE HRITIK VIJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

72 SHINDE NARHARI MAHADEO P P P P P P P P P P P

73 GONDANE PAYAL RAJENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

74 KOLEKAR MONIKA TUKARAM P P P P P P P P P P P

75 DEDGE PRITI SATISH P P P P P P P P P P P

76 ALHAT SONALI RAJESH P P P P P P P P P P P

77 VARAK SUDESH SHIVAJI P P P P P P P P P P P

78 GAIKWAD KISHOR BAPU P P P P P P P P P P P

79 RAJPUT AISHWARYA MAHESHSINH P P P P P P P P P P P

80 BHANUSE PAVAN BABASAHEB P P P P P P P P P P P

81 JOSHI VENKATESH VILAS P P P P P P P P P P P

82 PILLAI RUSSEL RICHARD P P P P P P P P P P P

83 SONUNE NIKITA SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

84 KHAJURE APOORVA RAJENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

85 MAHADE ABHISHEK SUBHASH P P P P P P P P P P P
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3/24/2021 3/25 3/26 3/27 3/29 3/30 4/1 4/2 4/3 4/5/2021 4/7/2021
Sr. No. Name Wed Thu Fri Sat Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat Mon Wed

86 RASKAR RUTUJA RAJIV P P P P P P P P P P P

87 TAVARE OMKAR SUDHAKAR P P P P P P P P P P P

88 SHINDE NISHITA ASHOK P P P P P P P P P P P

89 SUFYAN SHAFIK SHAIKH P P P P P P P P P P P

90 BARGE PRATIK VISHWAS P P P P A P P P P P P

91 ANKUSH RAVINDRA MAHAJAN P P P P P P P P P P P

92 SOMYA SANDEEP PAGARE P P A P P P P P P P P

93 RAJEWAR GAJANAN SAMBHAJI P P P P P P P P P P P

94 SHAIKH AIMAN SHOUKAT P P P P P P P P P P P

95 DESHPANDE CHINMAY ANANT P P P P P A P P P P P

96 WANKHADE TUSHAR MOHAN P P P P P P P P P P P

97 SONI SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM P A P A P P P P P P P

98 BHOSALE GAURI RAMESH P P P P P P P P P P P

99 DHUMAL KARAN BHAURAO P P P P P P A P P P P

100 RATHOD TEJAS MANOJ P P P P P P P P P P P

101 JADHAV SONAM PRAKASH P P P P P A P P P P P

102 CHAVAN SAEE SARJERAO P P P P P P P A P P P

103 CHOUDHARY ASHISH PRATAP P P A P P P P P P P P

104 VAVALE SNEHA HIRAMAN P P P P P P P P P A P

105 MORE PRAJAKTA VIJAYKANT P P P P P P P P P P P

106 GAUR ASHWANI SATISHSINGH P P P P P P P P P P P
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107 MORE SURAJ KAILAS P P P P P P P P P P P

108 ZENDE SHUBHAM NAMDEO P P P P P P P P P P P

109 BHUSE SHIVARATNA SAHEBRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

110 GAIKWAD AKSHAY PANDURANG P P P P P P P P P P P

111 PATIL RUSHIKESH SURESH P P P P P P P P P P P

112 TARATE SONALI SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

113 KHAWALE RENUKA PANDURANG P P P P P P P P P P P

114 BAPAT SHREYAS RAVINDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

115 PATIL ROHINI VASANT P P P P P P P P P P P

116 PATIL PRANAL DEVAJI P P P P P P P P P P P

117 CHATURKAR PRACHI ANIL P P P P P P P P P P P

118 TAPADIYA SALONI GOPAL P P P P P P P P P P P

119 THAKUR DIPIKA GIRISH P P P P P P P P P P P

120 KARAD AMOL SHARAD P P P P P P P P P P P

121 KAMBLE RAJSHREE RAJPAL P P P P P P P P P P P

122 SOR VAISHNAVI SAMADHAN P P P P P P P P P P P

123 RAUT NIKHIL GAUTAM P P P P P P P P P P P

124 BAGDE CHAITRALI SUNIL P P P P P P P P P P P

125 BABAR RAHUL RAJ P P P P P P P P P P P

126 SURYAVANSHI PRATIK RAYBA P P P P P P P P P P P

127 KHADE YOGESH BALASAHEB P P P P P P P P P P P
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128 ATOLE YASH RAMCHANDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

129 DARANGE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR P P P P P P P P P P P

130 LADKE SHUBHAM ANIL P P P P P P P P P P P

131 GAIKWAD SHEETAL RAJESH P P P P A P P P P P P

132 SIKNIA NIKITA SURENDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

133 HASE HRUSHIKESH ANIL P P P P P P A P P P P

134 WASU SANKET GOPALKRUSHNA P P P P P P P P P P P

135 VISHWASU GANESH FAKIRA P P A A P P P P P P P

136 KESHEWAR SWAPNIL SONAJI P P P P P P A P P P P

137 JONDHALE AJIT BALASAHEB P P P P P P P A P P P

138 NAVALE PRANAV BHIMRAJ P P P P P P P P P P P

139 BHISE HARSHVARDHAN AVINASH P A P P P P P P P P P

140 MHASKE SHUBHAM RAMKISAN P P P A P P P P A P P

141 KADAM RASHMI RAJESH P P P P P P A P P P P

142 BAVISKAR ARAVIND SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P P

143 HIVRALE VRUSHALI NANARAO P P P P P P P A P P P

144 SHAIKH IRFAN IMAMSAB P P P P A P P P P P P

145 KENDRE SHRINIVAS SANJAY A P P P A P P P P P P

146 TELGOTE SHIVANI SHRIKRISHNA P P P P P P P A P P P

147 BHOSLE UDDHAV MAROTIRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

148 INGLE SHIVAM MANOHAR P P P P P A P P P P P
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149 DIXIT SOURAV KIRAN P P P P P P P P A P P

150 CHINTE VISHAKHA JANARDHAN P P P P P P A P P P A

151 SURYAWANSHI HITESH SHRIKRUSHNAP P P P P P P P P P P

152 SAKHARE SHIVKIRAN SHANKARRAO P P P A P P P P P P P

153 SONAVALE SUMIT BHIMRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

154 PALIWAL PRASAD RAVINDRA P P P P P P P P P P P

155 POLKAM SHILPA PRABHAKAR P P P P P P P P P P P

156 DHAKANE SANDIP NARSINGRAO P P P P P P P P P P P

157 INGALE KAJAL MANOHAR P P P P P P P P P P P

158 BELE ANURAG SUNILRAO P P P P P P P P P P P
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1 AMBRE PRASHANT ARUN P P P P P A P A P A

2 BHALERAO SHWETA RAJU P P A P P A P P P P

3 SHUBHAM SANDEEP BHANDARI P A P A P P P P A P

4 BHISE HRITIK VIJAY P P P P P A P P A P

5 BHUSE SHIVARATNA SAHEBRAO P A P P A P P P P P

6 CHAVAN SAKSHI SIDDHARTH P P P A P P P A P P

7 GAURAKAR ANKUSH RAMDAS P P P A P A P P A P

8 GONDANE PAYAL RAJENDRA P P A P P A P P P P

9 JADHAV SONAM PRAKASH A A P P P P P P P P

10 JATAL POOJA SANJEEV P P P P P P P P A P

11 JAWALE AKSHAY RAVINDRA P P A P A A P A P P

12 KANKALE ASHWINI RAJABHAU P P P A P A A A A P

13 KHAWALE RENUKA PANDURANG P A P P P P A A A A

14 LOHIYA SHRADDHA RAMESH P P P A P P P P P P

15 MAHADE ABHISHEK SUBHASH P P P P A P P A P A

16 ANKUSH RAVINDRA MAHAJAN P P P P P P P P A P

17 MESHRAM PRATIKSHA MINANATH P A A P A P P P P P

18 PAWAR HRUSHIKESH SATISH P P P P A A P A P A

19 PAWAR VIRENDRA SHIVAJI A P P A P A P P P P

20 SHINDE NARHARI MAHADEO P P P P P P P A A P

21 SHINDE NISHITA ASHOK P P P P P P P P P P

22 SHINDE UMESH RAMBHAU P P P P P P P P P P
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23 SONI SHUBHAM PURUSHOTTAM P A P P A P P A P P

24 SONUNE NIKITA SANJAY P P P P P A P A P A

25 WAGHMARE MAITHILI JAYESH P P A P P A P P P P

26 RAJEWAR GAJANAN SAMBHAJI P A P A P P P P A P

27 DHUMAL KARAN BHAURAO P P P P P A P P A P

28 AGRAWAL DHEEREN ANAND P A P P A P P P P P

29 BADNALE SHIVGEETA SHIVSAMB P P P A P P P A P P

30 BHOSALE POONAM BHAGINATH P P P A P A P P A P

31 DHIWAR SIDDHI VISHWAS P P A P P A P P P P

32 DHUPPE VAIBHAV GANGADHAR A A P P P P P P P P

33 DONGARE SHUBHAM MAHESH P P P P P P P P A P

34 DOSE GAURAV GAJANAN P P A P A A P A P P

35 GAIKWAD YUKTA VIKAS P P P A P A A A A P

36 GAUR ASHWANI SATISHSINGH P A P P P P A A A A

38 INGOLE PANDIT MOTIRAM P P P P A P P A P A

39 JAIN RAKSHANT VIJAY P P P P P P P P A P

40 KOLEKAR MONIKA TUKARAM P A A P A P P P P P

41 MANDLIK GAURAV TUKARAM P P P P A A P A P A

42 MORE SURAJ KAILAS A P P A P A P P P P

43 PABITWAR SHUBHAM ANIL P P P P P P P A A P

44 PADALE NEHA BALOO P P P P P P P P P P

45 PATIL RUSHIKESH SURESH P P P P P P P P P P
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46 RASKAR RUTUJA RAJIV P A P P A P P A P P

47 SHAIKH AIMAN SHOUKAT P P P P P A P A P A

48 SUFYAN SHAFIK SHAIKH P P A P P A P P P P

49 TAPADIYA SALONI GOPAL P A P A P P P P A P

50 VITKAR SHUBHAM SANJAY P P P P P A P P A P

51 ZENDE SHUBHAM NAMDEO P A P P A P P P P P

52 ATOLE YASH RAMCHANDRA P P P A P P P A P P

53 BAGDE CHAITRALI SUNIL P P P A P A P P A P

54 BAPAT SHREYAS RAVINDRA P P A P P A P P P P

55 BHISE HARSHVARDHAN AVINASH A A P P P P P P P P

56 BHOSALE GAURI RAMESH P P P P P P P P A P

57 BHOSLE UDDHAV MAROTIRAO P P A P A A P A P P

58 CHATURKAR PRACHI ANIL P P P A P A A A A P

59 DARANGE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR P A P P P P A A A A

60 DHAKANE SANDIP NARSINGRAO P P P A P P P P P P

61 DIXIT SOURAV KIRAN P P P P A P P A P A

62 HASE HRUSHIKESH ANIL P P P P P P P P A P

63 HIVRALE VRUSHALI NANARAO P A A P A P P P P P

64 INGALE KAJAL MANOHAR P P P P A A P A P A

65 JOSHI VENKATESH VILAS A P P A P A P P P P

66 KADAM RASHMI RAJESH P P P P P P P A A P

67 KARAD AMOL SHARAD P P P P P P P P P P
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68 KENDRE SHRINIVAS SANJAY P P P P P P P P P P

69 KESHEWAR SWAPNIL SONAJI P A P P A P P A P P

70 LADKE SHUBHAM ANIL P P P P P A P A P A

71 PAHADE SALONI SHISHIR P P A P P A P P P P

72 PALIWAL PRASAD RAVINDRA P A P A P P P P A P

73 POLKAM SHILPA PRABHAKAR P P P P P A P P A P

74 PATIL PRANAL DEVAJI P A P P A P P P P P

75 SONAVALE SUMIT BHIMRAO P P P A P P P A P P

76 SURYAVANSHI PRATIK RAYBA P P P A P A P P A P

77 TELGOTE SHIVANI SHRIKRISHNA P P A P P A P P P P

78 VISHWASU GANESH FAKIRA A A P P P P P P P P
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